VG Deutscher Verband fur
Garde- und Schautanzsport e

Ergebnis [13] 27.01.2024 - 1. TSC Hochheim e.V.
Stand: 19.05.2024 01:29:47

Platz | DVG-Nr Verein

Jugend - Garde Solo - 3. BL

Darmstadter TSG 1846 e.V.
TG Liederbach e.V.

TSC Gorlitz e.V.

TG Liederbach e.V.

Jugend - Garde Solo - 2. BL - Gruppe 1

1 553
2 131
3 612
4 131
1 303
2 131
3 422
4 477
5 514
6 422

S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e. V.
TG Liederbach e.V.
TSA d. TV 1886 Sand e.V.

TSG Dancing Lions Wolfgang
e.V.

TSV Murr e.V.

TSA d. TV 1886 Sand e.V.

Jugend - Garde Solo - 2. BL - Gruppe 2

1

7

022

363
553

523

012
422

019

TKV Nieder-Erlenbach e.V.

Spvgg Oedheim e.V.
Darmstadter TSG 1846 e.V.

TSC Dance Inspiration
GroRRbottwar-Oberstenfeld e.V.

CTSV Fidelio Hochheim e.V.
TSA d. TV 1886 Sand e.V.

TSA d. Seligenstadter FF 1981
e.V.

Jugend - Garde Solo - 1. BL - Gruppe 1

1
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303

268

303
608
423
348
514
022
363

S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e. V.

TSC Schwarz-Gold Frankfurt
e.V.

S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e. V.
TSA Haitz e.V.

TuS 1899 Freiberg e.V.

1. TSC Hochheim e.V.
TSV Murr e.V.

TKV Nieder-Erlenbach e.V.
Spvgg Oedheim e.V.

Tanz

Aileen loja
Asia Finocchiaro

Eve-Sofie
Drengwitz

Mia Kre

Alessia Messina
Lynn Jung

Antonia Bergmann
Lucy Pospischil

Amelie Briickel

Charlotte
Siindermann

Carla
Klingenmeier

Amy-Lee Pfoh
Fabienne Rapp

Alina Zeiher

Lilith Strmer

Lia Schleier

Stella Schubarth

Maya Srovin
Alona Dubin

Mia Krauser
Melina Zabel
Evelyn Ottmar
Lana Lakman
Hannah Otterbach
Felice Krallmann

Leonie Moik

Punkte

218
212

210

201

251
249
240

235

223

221

259

247
238

235

235
234

229

268

267

265
258
257
256
250
250
250

WR WR WR
1 2 3
78 70 69
73 |72 69
70 70 68
69 |70 63
84 80 85
82 87 84
78 81 81
75 76 |78
73 77 |75
72 77 |75
87 84 86
82 182 83
79 79 79
81 |77 76
79 78 81
80 78 |79
76 76 77
87 |89 88
89 |84 89
91 88 87
83 |86 85
83 |88 86
86 85 85
84 83 83
86 |81 83
85 |84 83

WR

IS

72
67

70

66

84
83
80

82

74

74

86

84
82

80

78
77

80

91

89

88
87
83
86
82
79
83

WR

76
71

71

66

83
82
79

81

74

71

87

82
80

78

75
77

76

93

91

89
92
88
85
87
87
83

PE

13
10

11

14
15
15

13

12

11

15

15
15

14

14
14

14

15

15

15
15
15
15
15
14
15

Abziige
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Platz | DVG-Nr Verein

10

11

12

303

553

523

S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e. V.

Darmstadter TSG 1846 e.V.

TSC Dance Inspiration
GroBbottwar-Oberstenfeld e.V.

Jugend - Garde Solo - 1. BL - Gruppe 2

1

2

10

10
12

608

608

178

268

348
363

303

178
178

268

022
303

TSA Haitz e.V.
TSA Haitz e.V.

TSC Volkach e.V.

TSC Schwarz-Gold Frankfurt
e.V.

1. TSC Hochheim e.V.
Spvgg Oedheim e.V.

S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e. V.

TSC Volkach e.V.
TSC Volkach e.V.

TSC Schwarz-Gold Frankfurt
e.V.

TKV Nieder-Erlenbach e.V.
S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e. V.

Haupt - Garde Solo - 3. BL

1

440

TSA d. SKV Nauheim e.V.

Haupt - Garde Solo - 2. BL - Gruppe 1

1
2
3
4
5

5

416
303
303
535

536

535

TSA d. TV 1885 Lorsbach e.V.
S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e. V.

S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e. V.

CV 1895 Klein-Auheim TKC e.V.

Sportfreunde Rodgau 1911
e.v.

CV 1895 Klein-Auheim TKC e.V.

Haupt - Garde Solo - 2. BL - Gruppe 2
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363
348
348
136
348
012
612

Spvgg Oedheim e.V.

1. TSC Hochheim e.V.

1. TSC Hochheim e.V.

TSC Nordenstadt e.V.

1. TSC Hochheim e.V.
CTSV Fidelio Hochheim e.V.
TSC Gorlitz e.V.

Haupt - Schau Solo - 2. BL

1

2
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079

452

TSA d. TSV 1882 Raunheim
e.V.

1. Karlsfelder JTSC e.V.

Tanz
Katharina
Pankowski

Naemi Diekmann

Ylenia Kleinknecht

Marleen MUhl

Amelie-Loreley
Merz

Melina KeRelring

Lily Rodrigues de
Almeida

Michelle Werner
Madison Geiger

Hanna
Breidenstein

Felicitas Zobel

Franziska Bub
Dalia Vidrascu

Laura Schitze

Alicia Mohr

Lena Fleck

Chantal Hoffmann
Shanelle Lanz
Anna Kuball

Lara Hehlert
Malou Contzen

Natalia Pyka

Lilli Mezger
Emily Krel

Irina Horoschilov
Daria Stein
Sarah Grund
Laura Weils

Claudia Besser

Elena Weis

Antonia Bauer

Punkte

249

247

245

284

280

275

271

268
266

264

263
263

254

254
251

210

250
249
244
237

230

230

265
257
247
246
243
235
233

264

252

WR WR WR

84

82

82

96

95

93

88

90
88

89

88
87

87

85
81

72

80
84
81
81

77

79

83
85
83
84
80
79
77

87

85

2

80

79

82

94

93

91

90

88
89

88

87
89

84

84
85

69

83
82
82
77

74

76

89
86
83
80
80
79
79

80

84

3

83

84

81

96

94

92

91

90
89

87

88
89

83

85
83

71

82
83
83
77

79

79

89
84
81
81
81
77
77

88

84

WR

IS

82

81

80

94

93

92

90

90
88

86

91
87

85

84
83

70

85
83
81
80

76

75

87
86
81
81
82
78
77

89

84

WR

87

88

84

93

91

84

92

85
91

90

87
86

85

87
88

69

85
83
79
80

77

73

90
86
84
85
82
78
82

89

84

PE

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15
15

15

15
15

15

14
14

11

14
14
13
13

13

14

15
15
14
15
14
14
15

Abziige
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Platz | DVG-Nr Verein

3
4
5

014
131
416

TGS Eschborn e.V.
TG Liederbach e.V.
TSA d. TV 1885 Lorsbach e.V.

Haupt - Schau Solo - 1. BL

1

7

10

253

253

162

482

576

416
162

395

162

416

TSV GymTa-Session AltluBheim

e.V.

TSV GymTa-Session AltluBheim

e.V.

TSV Taufkirchen e.V.

TSA d. OSC 04 Rheinhausen
e.V.

TSC Volxheim TANZT! e.V.

TSA d. TV 1885 Lorsbach e.V.
TSV Taufkirchen e.V.

TSA d. SV DJK Unterspiesheim

e.V.

TSV Taufkirchen e.V.

TSA d. TV 1885 Lorsbach e.V.

Haupt - Garde Solo - 1. BL - Gruppe 1

TSC Schwarz-Gold Frankfurt
e.V.

S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e. V.

TSC Dance Inspiration

GroRRbottwar-Oberstenfeld e.V.

Speyerer TSC 1990 e.V.
TSC Schwarz-Gold Frankfurt
e.V.

TSC Schwarz-Gold Frankfurt
e.V.

TSC Schwarz-Gold Frankfurt
e.V.

TSA Haitz e.V.
1. TSC Hochheim e.V.

Haupt - Garde Solo - 1. BL - Gruppe 2

1 268
2 303
3 523
4 163
4 268
6 268
7 268
8 608
9 348
1 163
2 536
2 423
4 608
5 303
6 268
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Speyerer TSC 1990 e.V.

Sportfreunde Rodgau 1911
e.V.

TuS 1899 Freiberg e.V.
TSA Haitz e.V.

S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e. V.

TSC Schwarz-Gold Frankfurt
e.V.

Tanz

Rebecca Frohlich
Lia Gummel

Stella Rodler

Monia Petry

Shawn Gallmon

Celestine
Rosengarten

Celina Berg

Sina Marie
Janecke

Lanea Gerstberger

Leonie Weinandy
Alicia Weichsel

Mirella-Meryem
Yasar

Malin Krohn

Katharina Urban
Amelie Schnur
Yasmin Schlipf

Vanessa
Kwiatkowska

Tia Sala

Franziska
Schubert

Kim Luschnat

Lea Novak

Antonia Kref§

Katrin Lahov
Johanna Meusel

Learta Jakupi
Natalie Tomasic

Florentine
Ehrenholz

Lara Dickmann

Punkte

247
241
231

295

291

286

283

280

275
268

268

268

265

288

286

277

275

275

272

267

266
264

288

277

277
272

271

270

WR WR WR
1 2 3
81 82 85
76 77 82
75 73 79
99 |99 98
9% 95 98
95 95 97
93 |94 95
94 193 96
91 |92 92
90 |88 89
89 |90 88
87 |90 91
88 |89 90
95 |97 96
9% 95 95
93 192 92
92 93 88
92 |91 93
90 |94 91
88 90 89
88 |91 87
89 88 87
9% |96 96
93 192 92
94 91 93
92 93 88
93 89 90
92 90 90

WR

82
83
79

98

99

96

95

92

91
89

93

90

87

97

96

94

92

89

91

91

90
87

98

93

93
89

92

90

WR

83
82
77

98

97

95

94

93

92
91

89

88

88

95

94

90

91

92

89

88

88
89

95

92

90
91

87

89

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15
15

15

15

15
15

14

15

Abziige



WR WR WR WR WR

Platz DVG-Nr Verein Tanz Punkte 1 2 3 a 5 PE | Abziige
7 348 1. TSC Hochheim e.V. Vivien Petropoulos | 266 89 |89 |88 87 89 15/|0
8 514 TSV Murr e.V. Kim Haussermann | 263 88 87 87 89 88 150
9 268  ->chwarzGOldFrankiurt yaentin schubert 262 86 88 87 88 87 15 0
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